Workshops

Workshops — Independent

Size

2.4mx2.4m

2.4mx3.0m

2.4mx3.6m

2.4mx4.2m

3.0mx3.0m

3.0mx3.6m

3.0mx4.2m

3.0mx4.8m

3.6mx3.6m

3.6mx4.2m

3.6mx4.8m

3.6mx5.4m

Unit price

£1895.00

£2095.00

£2295.00

£2495.00

£2195.00

£2395.00

£2595.00

£2795.00

£2495.00

£2695.00

£2895.00

£3095.00

Onduvilla Roof

£175.00

£215.00

£260.00

£300.00

£270.00

£325.00

£375.00

£430.00

£390.00

£450.00

£520.00

£580.00

Cedar Shingle Roof

£350.00

£430.00

£520.00

£600.00

£540.00

£650.00

£750.00

£860.00

£780.00

£900.00

£1040.00

£1160.00

9mm Plywood Lining

£240.00

£265.00

£280.00

£305.00

£300.00

£325.00

£350.00

£375.00

£360.00

£385.00

£410.00

£435.00
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Optional Extra

Additional Casement Window
Additional Casement Door
Insulation Roof/Walls

19mm Timber Floor

19mm Suspended Floor

Loglap Cladding

£435.00
£245.00
£32.00/m2
£22.00/m2
£48.00/m2

£24.00/m



