Workshops



Workshops – Independent

Size	Unit price	Onduvilla Roof	Cedar Shingle Roof	9mm Plywood Lining
2.4mx2.4m	£1895.00	£175.00	£350.00	£240.00
2.4mx3.0m	£2095.00	£215.00	£430.00	£265.00
2.4mx3.6m	£2295.00	£260.00	£520.00	£280.00
2.4mx4.2m	£2495.00	£300.00	£600.00	£305.00
3.0mx3.0m	£2195.00	£270.00	£540.00	£300.00
3.0mx3.6m	£2395.00	£325.00	£650.00	£325.00
3.0mx4.2m	£2595.00	£375.00	£750.00	£350.00
3.0mx4.8m	£2795.00	£430.00	£860.00	£375.00
3.6mx3.6m	£2495.00	£390.00	£780.00	£360.00
3.6mx4.2m	£2695.00	£450.00	£900.00	£385.00
3.6mx4.8m	£2895.00	£520.00	£1040.00	£410.00
3.6mx5.4m	£3095.00	£580.00	£1160.00	£435.00

Optional Extra

Additional Casement Window	£435.00
Additional Casement Door	£245.00
Insulation Roof/Walls	£32.00/m2
19mm Timber Floor	£22.00/m2
19mm Suspended Floor	£48.00/m2
Loglap Cladding	£24.00/m